Valopallo-Liiga kierros 3 30.10.2023

Tasoitetut tulokset

Nimi
1 Veijo Kuisma
2Jouni Mielonen
3 Reijo Manninen
4Jesse Launia
5 Aleksi Virtanen
gJohanna Laaksonen
7 Tarja Laitinen
g8 Mika Pylkkanen
g Ari Laaksonen
10 Martti Kuitunen
11 Kimmo Miettinen
12Johannes Lokko
13 Pekka Syrjakyla
14 Toni Lahtinen
15 Sulo Heikkinen
16 Tuomo Salo
17 Urho Tammi
18 Tuomo Kauppi
19 Niko Lehtonen
20 Mika Hokkanen
21 Antti Launia
22 Risto Kalermo

Joukkue
Plowing
Saattajat
Jellonat
UP

UP

HKL Naiset
HKL Naiset
Flute
Eramiehet
Jellonat
Plowing
Flute

Amm.Opett.

Saattajat
X
Valopallo
X

VVR Wood
VVR Wood
Eramiehet
Valopallo

Amm.Opett.

Tulos
581
487
508
564
446
443
502
518
478
479
446
409
395
478
388
456
383
369
326
382
329
253

Tas.

42
108
63

108
108
45
18
57
54
75
108
108
21
108
33
102
108
108
36
33
108

Yht.
623
595
571
564
554
551
547
536
535
533
521
517
503
499
496
489
485
477
434
418
362
361



	tuloste832

